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BILL C-184 - AN ACT TO ESTABLISH 
A CANADIAN CORPORATION FOR TELE
COMMUNICATION BY SATELLITE (cont'd) 

Purpose

Quebec-Telephone, opinion, consultation

Saskatchewan, Province ; Saskatchewan 
Telecommunications, opinions 

Trans-Canada Telephone System 
Consultation 
Opinion

Urgency

See also
Domestic satellite communications 

system for Canada

BILL S-5 - AN ACT TO AMEND THE CANADIAN 
OVERSEAS TELECOMMUNICATION CORPORATION 
ACT

Discussion, Clause 3 - Limitation of 
powers

Statement, Minister, Clause 3 - 
Limitation of powers

BILL S-20 - AN ACT TO AMEND THE COPY 
RIGHT ACT

See
Television

Page

1481,1505,1507,
1512,1532,1598-
9,1679-80,1718,
1723,1743-4
1821-47,1895-7,
2060-1

2036

1723-4
1675-745,1896-7,
2125,2152-3,2181
2040-1,2046,2063,
2089,2198-9

700-1,705-8,710,
721-4

723


